
Real Winter League 2020-21

Group 1 Real Winter League Group 1 A B C D E F G Total

A Peter McElroy peter.mcelroy34@gmail.com 7917093095 0 0

Fiona McElroy -8 -6

B Ronnie McEwan ronniebtp@yahoo.co.uk 7586101434 2 2 2

Jonny Crawford 8 1 3

C Simmy Telfer simmytelfer@gmail.com 7720460821 2

Norman Thirlwell 9

D Malcolm Reid 16malky@gmail.com 7738715706 0

Craig Spiers craigspeirs@hotmail.co.uk 7960919444 -9

E Andrew Donaghy andrew.donaghy@live.co.uk

Chris Laidler

F George Robinson george26robinson@gmail.com 7846472463 2 0 2

Jeff Kelly jeff.kelly2@sky.com 6 -1 3

G Graham Anderson graham.anderson35@virginmedia.com 7951125737 0 0

David Fitzpatrick 7891338152 -3 -3



Real Winter League 2020-21

Group 2 Real Winter League Group 2 A B C D E F G Total

A J David Johnston davidjohnston0366@gmail.com 7771784760 1 0 2

Scott Johnston 0 -2 1

B Graeme Esdale cheesy75@hotmail.co.uk 1 0 2

Leigh Robertson 0 -1 12

C Ian Pollock ipollock@msn.com 2

Tam Murray tam47murray@gmail.com 2

D Craig Jones craig.jones18@hotmail.com

Ian Asher ianasher@msn.com

E George Gow georgegow@virginmedia.com 7949692848 0 2

Lynne Gow -1 1

F Mark Mazzucco Marc.mazzucco@btinternet.com 7711036197

Graham Dixon

G David Markson div_boy_99@yahoo.com 7449345222 0

George Thomson Thomson_geo@yahoo.com 7506829584 -12



Real Winter League 2020-21

Group 3 Real Winter League Group 3 A B C D E F G Total

A Gordon McGowan gordon7mcgowan@aol.com 0 1 2

Alex Lawson aglawson49@gmail.com 7828439951 -3 0 3

B Andy Houston andrewhouston1@nhs.net 7702405999 2 2 0

Duncan Ross 3 9 -7

C laura Robinson Lauratrobinson@gmail.com 7814193064 0 2 0 0

Mandy Allan mandy2010@sky.com 7985747776 -9 3 -9 -9

D Paul Fairbridge bridgeoverthepond@yahoo.com 7717582559 2 2

John Kerr lagunaboy@sky.com 7545382338 3 3

E Davina Lavery davinalavery@virginmedia.com 7425163513 0 0 0 0

Jamie McArdle jamiemcardle@viginmedia.com 7570795367 -3 -3 -5 -5

F Alan Dougan adougan2003@yahoo.co.uk 7966205834 1 2 2 2

Ken McConnell kenneth.mcconnell@stena.com 0 9 5 11

G John Robertson john.robertson6@nhs.scot 0 2 2 0 2 0 6

Paul McMaster pmcmaster@sky.com -3 7 9 -3 5 -11 4


